2018 KRTA FALL WORKSHOP SCHEDULE - Final

IDISTRICT DATE PLACE CONTACT PERSON
Jefferson County Fri. Aug 24 U of L Alumni Club Rick Tatum

Central Ky East

Central Ky West

Northern

Fifth

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Middle Cumberiand

Upper Cumberiand

Upper Ky River

Big Sandy

Eastern

All workshop start times are local time. Registration (except Jefferson) begins 30 minutes prior to start time.
Registration at Jefferson begins 1 hour prior to start time

10:00 AM (ET)

Mon. Aug 27
9:00 AM (ET)

Tues. Aug 28
9:00 AM (ET)

Wed. Aug 29
9:00 AM (ET)

Thurs. Aug 30
9:15 AM (ET)

Mon. Sep 10
9:00 AM (CT)

Tues. Sep 11
9:00 AM (CT)

Wed. Sep 12
9:00 AM (CT)

Thurs. Sep 13
8:30 AM (CT)
9:30 AM (ET)

Mon. Sep 17
8:30 AM (CT)
9:30 AM (ET)

Tues. Sep 18
8:30 AM (ET)

Wed. Sep 19
8:30 AM (ET)

Thurs. Sep 20
9:00 AM (ET)

Fri. Sep 21
9:00 AM (ET)

Louisville

Boone Tavern Hotel
Berea

Thomas & King Conference Center

Georgetown

Boone County Extension Enrichment

Center
Burlington

Aquatic Center
Buckner

Kenlake State Park
Hardin

Moonlite-B-Q Inn

Barren River State Park
Lucas

HCS - EC3 Center
Elizabethtown

Lake Cumberland State Park
Jamestown

Pine Mountain State Park
Pineville

Buckhorn State Park
Buckhorn

Jenny Wiley State Park
Prestonsburg

Carter Caves State Park
Olive Hill

7810 St Anthony Woods
Louisville, KY 40214
502-937-5180

Larry Woods

1427 Kemper Ln

Lancaster, KY 40444
859-742-1377 / 270-999-1121

Marianne Leet

4390 Blue Licks Pike
Mount Olivet, KY 41064
606-842-0527

Lorie Flerlage

1000 Independence Pike
Dry Ridge, KY 41035
859-824-4882

Shirley Silis

1925 Prestwick Dr
LaGrange, KY 40031
502-517-1911

Anita Thomas

842 We Like It Lane
Gracey, KY 42232
270-885-6252

Rebecca Hudson-Brown
302 Tartan Br
Henderson, KY 42420
270-885-6252

Romanza Johnson

3341 Cemetery Rd
Bowling Green, KY 42103
270-842-3416

Patsy Young

418 Ridgecrest Road
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
270-765-7964

Tishana Cundiff
11181 S KY 501
Liberty, KY 42539
606-787-5324

Pamela Thampson
PO Box 1114
Pineville, KY 40977
606-337-9036

Michael Caudill

392 Civil War Gap
Carcassonng, KY 41804
606-633-9691

Gene Davis

PO Box 40
Banner, KY 41603
606-874-2873

Ann Porter

PO Box 88
Washington, KY 41096
606-584-2510
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